1:a Bromma-Solna
Liggande

Liggande rem
Stéllning

2:a Vaksala
Liggande
Liggande rem
Stillning

3:a Bjorksta
Liggande
Liggande rem
Stéllning

4:a Nykoping
Liggande
Liggande rem
Stillning

5:a Arboga
Liggande
Liggande rem
Stéllning

6:a Vaksala
Liggande
Liggande rem
Stillning

7:a Bromma-Solna
Liggande

Liggande rem
Stéllning

Korthallscupen
Regionsomgang Ost
2017-09-03

Jeanette Frycklund
Goran Hellman
Margaretha Ottosson

Frida Larsson
Peter U Larsson
William Grydén

Frida Bjorklund
Malin Svedberg
Agnes Svedberg

Emil Ala-Kulju
Erik Ala-Kulju
Kajsa Ulming

Sebastian Lennrud
Sofie Wetter
Ida Losbjer

Cecilia Goth
Philip Lundqvist
Camilla Grydén

Brandon Mitchell Navell
Mikael Nilsson
Kenneth Hagenstam

192+141=
192+144=
187+142=

191+143=
196-+144=
184+139=

192+145=
197+145=
184+123=

194+150=
191+137=
175+135=

192+139=
198+144=
175+134=

187+139=
193+145=
168+129=

191+140=
192+140=
168+127=

333
336
329
998

334
340
323
997

337
342
307
986

344
328
310
982

331
342
309
982

326
338
297
961

331
332
295
958




